	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CRT16-10BK-100
	CRT16-10BK-100 (Daburn Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            CRT16-10BK-100
		    Manufacturer:
            Daburn Electronics
		    Description:
            HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
		Reference Price :
$ 3,789.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CRT16-10BK-100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CRT16-10BK-100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-300CHF5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 6.0V 3100MAH NIMH
011016080 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 6.30X3.94X3.19" GRAY
2304649 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB 25POS FML-2X14POS 1M
1454147 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 10M
A7PXG-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM37G/ AE37G / X
0152670221 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
19-005-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 19POS .100 JUMPER 5 INCH
H3AXT-10103-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049W/X 3"
2-1499518-9 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
EVC-I-75A-600-P-15 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN INLET 75A 240V 15FT CABLE
H3DDS-3418G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR34S/AE34G/HKR34S
M3832 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 16AWG BLK 100'
6336 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 25COND 24AWG SLATE 500'
6230/18C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 18PR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
C2537A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/16 19/.0117TC OA SHLD 500'
C1352A.50.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/22 7/30TC IND SH TYPE CM
202019 BK013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BLACK 5000'
Q2-LS-5/16-01-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/16"-48" BLACK
5020194004 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F6N0.75BK Techflex  F6 SELF WRAP 3/4" BLACK 100'
MCRI-BS HellermannTyton  BASE SPLICE - IVORY
1485BL1 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY DROP HANGER 2.5X2.5"
LELH111-32067-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-4-21016-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-A146F200C0-737 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
HLJC1002G Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 58V 40A IN LINE
F0603E0R37FSTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.375A 32V FAST THIN 0603
153.5395.6172 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF2 BOLT ON 175A 32V WHITE
0MEG150.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 150A 32V NON STD SLOW
TRF250-145T TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
SMBJ6.0A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMB
P4SMA170CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC SMA
SMAJ200AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 200VWM SMAJ
MSMBG36CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO215AA
MAP5KE64CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO41
M15KP28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 47.5VC DO204AR
SMAJ7.5CHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMA
SM8S40-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO218AB
V33ZS70PX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 2KA DISC 20MM
B72500T2170S170 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 10V 30A 0603
	CRT16-10BK-100  keywords
	    	CRT16-10BK-100
	CRT16-10BK-100  Daburn Electronics
	CRT16-10BK-100  pdf
	CRT16-10BK-100  datasheet
	CRT16-10BK-100  price
	CRT16-10BK-100  distributor
	electronic components CRT16-10BK-100
	CRT16-10BK-100  Cables, Wires
	CRT16-10BK-100  Single Conductor Cables
	CRT16-10BK-100  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
	CRT16-10BK-100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .